TM
TM
PRODUCT CATALOG
JULY 2021
8/25/2022
FOL-DA-TANK.comTHE FIRST CHOICE OF FIRST RESPONDERS1 2
TM
TM

ACCESSORIES
Part No. Dimensions
ft/m
FDTC-600 6’3”x6’3”/2x2
FDTC-1000 8’3”x8’3”/2.5x2.5
FDTC-1500 10’3”x10’3”/3x3
FDTC-2100 11’3”x11’3”/3.4x3.4
FDTC-2500 12’3”x12’3”/3.7x3.7
FDTC-3000 13’3”x13’3”/4x4
FDTC-3500 14’3”x14’3”/4.3x4.3
FDTC-4000 15’x15’/4.6x4.6
FDTC-5000 17’x20’/5.2x6
Part No. Dimensions
ft/m
SSTC-500 6’6”x6’6”/2x2
SSTC-1000/1200 8’10”x8’10”/2.7x2.7
SSTC-1500/1600 11’10”x11’10”/3.6x3.6
SSTC-1800/2000 12’5”x12’5”/3.8x3.8
SSTC-2500 13’6”x13’6”/4x4
SSTC-3000 14’9”x14’9”/4.5x4.5

FLC-2.0 2”/50
FLC-2.5 2.5”/60
FLC-3.0 3”/80
FLC-4.0 4”/100
FLC-4.5 4.5”/110
FLC-5.0 5”/130
FLC-6.0 6”/150
Part No. Volume
US gal/liters
Open Dimensions
ft/m (H x Top Dia. x Base Dia.)
Folded Dimensions (Approx.)
in/mm (L x Dia.)
Weight
lb/kg
SSTFD-500 500/1900 2’8"x5’x6’6"/0.81x1.5x2 24"x17"/610x430 50/34
SSTFD-1000 1000/3800 2’8"x7’3"x8’10"/0.81x2.2x2.7 26"x18"/660x460 60/27
SSTFD-1500 1500/5600 2’8"x9’2"x11’10"/0.81x2.8x3.6 26"x20"/660x510 70/31
SSTFD-2000 2000/7500 2’8"x10’x12’5"/0.81x3x3.8 26"x20"/660x510 75/34
SSTFD-2500 2500/9500 2’8"x12’x13’6"/0.81x3.7x4 34"x22"/860x560 95/43
SSTFD-3000 3000/11300 2’8"x13’x14’9"/0.81x4x4.5 34"x22"/860x560 105/48
SSTFD-4000 4000/15000 2’8"x14’x18’/0.81x4.3x4.9 36"X34"/910x610 110/50
SSTFD-5000 5000/19000 2’8"x17’x19’/0.81x5.2x5.8 38"x26"/970x660 130/59
SSTFD-6000 6000/22700 2’8”x17’8”x21’2”/0.81x5.4x6.45 40"x28"/1016x710 150/67
ACCESSORIES
 GROUND COVERS TOP COVER STORAGE BAG  PATCH KITS  HOSE STAND
ALUMINUM THREADED FLANGES
Standard NST Threads — Male or Female

	y  NST
	y  NPSH
	y  STORZ
	y  CAM and GROOVE
	y INNER and OUTER
FLANGE KIT AVAILABLE
	y CALL FOR OTHERS
Part No. Volume
US gal/liters
Open Dimensions
ft/m (H x Top Dia. x Base Dia.)
Folded Dimensions (Approx.)
in/mm (L x Dia.)
Weight
lb/kg
SSTFS-500 500/1900 3’x5’x6’6"/0.9x1.5x2 24"x17"/610x430 50/23
SSTFS-1000 1000/3800 4’x7’x8’2"/1.2x2x2.5 26"x18"/660x460 60/27
SSTFS-1200 1200/4500 4’x7’x8’10"/1.2x2x2.7 26"x20"/660x510 60/27
SSTFS-1600 1600/6000 4’x7’x9’6"/1.2x2x2.9 26"x20"/660x510 75/34
SSTFS-1800 1800/6800 4’x7’x9’10"/1.2x2x3 26"X20"/660x510 75/34
SSTFS-2000 2000/7500 4’x7’5"x10’8"/1.2x2.3x3.2 26"x20"/660x510 75/34
SSTFS-2500 2500/9500 4’x8’x12’6"/1.2x2.4x3.8 34"x22"/860x560 95/43
SSTFS-3000 3000/11300 4’x9’10"x13’1"/1.2x3x4 34"x22"/860x560 105/48
SSTFS-4000 4000/15000 4’x12’2"x16’10"/1.2x3.7x5 36"X34"/910x610 110/50
SSTFS-4800 4800/18200 5’x11’x16’/1.5x5x3.3 38"x26"/970x660 110/50
SSTFS-5000 5000/19000 4’x13’x17’6"/5.3x4x1.2 38"x26"/970x660 130/59
SSTFS-6000 6000/22700 5’x12’x17’/1.5x3.7x5.3 40"x28"/1016x710 150/67
SSTFS-10000 10000/36320 6’8"x12’x19’8"/2x3.7x6 44"x36"/1120x920 200/91
SSTFS-14000 14000/54500 7’9"x12’x21’8"/2.4x3.7x6.6 48"x38"/1210x970 250/113
SSTFS-20000 20000/75700 8’x18’x24’/2.44x5.5x7.3 48"x60"/1210x1520 400/181
Part No. Size
in/mm
FLC-1.5 1.5”/40
FLC-2.0 2”/50

All parts are stored in a convenient storage bag for easy transport. (GSA Approved)
FEATURES
	y Sets up in seconds
	y No assembly required
	y Keep contaminated liquids contained
	y Aluminum frames available
	y 3/4” GHT Brass shutoff valve
	y Frame is resistance welded 7/8” steel
	y Chemical resistant or standard vinyl
Part No. Volume
US gal/liters
Dimensions
ft/m (W x L x H)
Weight
lb/kg
A/HMT-180 180/700 4’x4’x18”/1.2 x1.2x0.46 65/30
A/HMT-300 300/1100 5’x5’x18”/1.5x1.5x0.46 80/36
A/HMT-360 360/1300 4’x8’x18”/1.2x2.4x0.46 85/38
A/HMT-540 540/2000 4’x12’x18”/1.2x3.7x0.46 90/41
A/HMT-810 810/3000 6’x12’x18”/1.8x3.7x0.46 105/48
Part No. Volume
US gal
Diameter x Height
ft

Part No.
Potable
Water
Part No.
Chemical
Resistant
Volume
US gal/liters
Filled Dimensions
in/m (L x W x H)
Weight
lb/kg
GW-25 PW-25 CR-25 25/95 24"x36"x8"/0.61x.91x0.2 10/4.5
GW-50 PW-50 CR-50 50/189 36"x52"x9"/0.91x1.3x0.23 14/6.4
GW-75 PW-75 CR-75 75/284 42"x54"x9"/1.1x1.4x0.23 16/7.3
GW-100 PW-100 CR-100 100/379 4’6"x4’10"x16"/1.4x1.5x0.41 18/8.6
GW-150 PW-150 CR-150 150/568 60"x60"x12"/1.5x1.5x0.3 20/9.1
GW-250 PW-250 CR-250 250/946 60"x84"x14"/1.5x2.1x0.35 23/10.4
GW-275 PW-275 CR-275 275/1000 6’6"x6’x16"/2x1.8x0.41 25/11.3
GW-300 PW-300 CR-300 300/1136 66"x84"x14"/1.7x2.1x0.35 30/13.6
GW-525 PW-525 CR-525 525/1900 8’3"x5’4"x18"/2.5x1.7x0.46 33/15
GW-800 PW-800 CR-800 800/3000 10’x6’x2’/3x1.8x0.6 42/19
GW-1140 PW-1140 CR-1140 1140/4300 12’x7’x2’/3.7x2x0.6 58/26
GW-1250 PW-1250 CR-1250 1250/4732 114"x14’8"x18"/2.9x3.8x0.46 60/27
GW-1340 PW-1340 CR-1340 1340/5000 14’x7’x2’/4.3x2x0.6 64/29
GW-1500 PW-1500 CR-1500 1500/5670 14’11"x9’5"x2’/4.6x2.9x0.6 67/31
GW-2000 PW-2000 CR-2000 2000/7500 10’5"x12’x2’/3.2x3.7x0.6 82/37
GW-2500 PW-2500 CR-2500 2500/9460 12’7"x14’x2’/3.9x4.3x0.6 90/44
GW-3000 PW-3000 CR-3000 3000/11300 11’10"x14’x2’6"/3.6x4.3x0.7 104/47
GW-4000 PW-4000 CR-4000 4000/15140 18’x14’x3’/5.5x4.3x0.9 120/55
GW-5000 PW-5000 CR-5000 5000/19000 14’7"x18’10"x3’/5.5x4.3x0.9 142/64
GRAY WATER TANK
APPLICATIONS
Firefighting in remote areas, Brush Firefighting,
Construction Sites and Decon Waste Storage

Portable Chemical and Liquid Storage
PILLOW & BLADDER SERIES
FOL-DA-TANK.comTHE FIRST CHOICE OF FIRST RESPONDERS17 18
AIR TUBE SIDES
TYPE E
Convenient portable containment system for quick and temporary containment of hazardous materials. The portable inflatable dam is also ideal for
cleaning and decontaminating all types of equipment. Custom sizes available. All units are shipped in a heavy-duty storage bag with lifting straps.
Part No. Volume
US gal/liters
Dimensions
ft/m (W x L x H)
Weight
lb/kg
Required Air Volume
cu ft
E-PD-750 750/2800 10’x10’x17”/3x3x0.43 100/45 70
E-PD-1250 1250/4700 10’x12’x17”/4x4x0.43 135/61 75
E-PD-1800 1800/6800 13’x13’x17”/4x4x0.43  150/68 80
E-PD-3400 3400/12800 18’x18’x17”/5.5x5.5.0x.43 200/90 130
E-PD-6100 6100/23000 24’x24’x17”/7.3x7.3x0.43 250/114 170
E-PD-7600 76000/28700 45’x16’x17”/14x5x0.43 400/181 220
E-PD-10800 10800/40900 32’x32’x17”/10x10x0.43 500/227 230
FOAM WALLS
TYPE GF
Containment basins are open top containment units for temporary
storage of oil or contaminated liquids. The containment basins also